ape, /,
Foods
and Cooking
NOME ECONOMICS
OP O
Price .List 11 • 42d Edition
DECEMBER 1949
SUPERINTENDENT OF DOCUMENTS, WASHINGTON 25, D. C

Catalog No.Pr 33.11: R 29
Code of Federal regulations, 1949 edi-
tion, containing codification of docu-
ments of general applicability and fu-
ture effect as of Dec. 31, 1948, with
ancillaries and index: Title 21 [Food
and drugs]. 1949. 297 p. tab. Cloth,
$2.50. Catalog No. GS 4.105: 21
Consumption of food in United States,
1909-48. 1949. 196 p. 11. 65¢.
Catalog No. A 1.38: 691
Definitions and standards for food, rev.
1. 1944, revised 1949. 72 p. 20¢.
Catalog No. FS 13.115: 2
Efficient use of food resources in United
States. 1948. 9S p. il. 25¢.
Catalog No. A 1.36: 963
Establishment of the Inter-American
Cooperative Food Production Service
in Peru, agreement between the
United States of America, and Peru,
effected by exchange of notes, signed
at Lima, May 19 and 20, 1943. 1944.
9 p. 5¢. Catalog No.S 9.8: 385
Farmer's share of the consumer's food
dollar. Rev. 1939. 6 p. 11. 5%.
Catalog No.A 1.35: 123
Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act.
An act to prohibit the movement in
interstate commerce of adulterated
and misbranded food, drugs, devices,
and cosmetics, and for other purposes.
Approved June 25, 1938. 10¢.
Catalog No.S 7.55"/1 : 75/717
 Amendment to above law. Ap-
proved Oct. 18, 1949. Act to amend
section S01 of the Federal Food, Drug,
and Cosmetic Act, as amended. 5¢.
Catalog No. S 7.5/1: 81/360
Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act
and general regulations for its en-
forcement. Rev. 1949. 58 p. 15¢.
Catalog No.FS 13.115: 1
Fight food waste in the home, food for
freedom. 1942. 8 p, il. 5¢.
Catalog No.A 1.59: 3
Order publications by catalog number and title
4 PRICE LIST 11-42D EDITION
FOOD-Continued
Fight food waste in'the home [posters]
1-10. 1942. Each 20 x 14.3 in. 25¢
the set of 10 posters.
Catalog No.A 77.707: F 73/2/no.1-10
1. Join ranks, fight waste in the
home.
2. Milk and eggs, nature's food, clean,
covered, cold, will stay good.
3. Meat, poultry, fish are full of
flavor, cold, dry place is what
they favor.
4. Cooked meat, poultry, and fish.
5. Save every drop of oil or fat.
6. Wilt not, waste not, fresh vege-
tables.
7. Fresh fruits are best in season,
with care, they'll keep within
reason.
8. Cool airy place to suit hardy vege-
tables and fruit.
9. To keep bread, cake, and cookies
nice protect from insects, mold,
and mice.
10. Sugar, flour, cereal, spice.